
 CONTROL TÉCNICO AC2 GAM Arequipa

100% 95%

Total 54.80 52.06

SALVADOR LOMELLINI AC2 Obligatorio 8.50 8.90 8.10 8.80 8.50 8.20 51.00 Presencial

DANIEL CARBAJAL AC2 Obligatorio 8.80 8.90 9.20 8.50 8.80 0.00 44.20 Presencial

LEONARDO PICHARDO AC2 Obligatorio 8.00 9.10 9.10 8.60 8.90 8.40 52.10 Presencial

 CONTROL TÉCNICO AC2 GAM Lima

100% 95%

Total 54.80 52.06

ALEJANDRO PONCE AC2 Obligatorio 9.05 9.20 9.20 9.25 9.40 9.00 55.10 Presencial

MATEO QUIJANDRIA AC2 Obligatorio 8.70 9.10 8.70 8.70 8.30 8.50 52.00 Presencial

SALVADOR PLASENCIA AC2 Obligatorio 9.10 8.90 9.25 9.35 8.60 8.70 53.90 Presencial

SALVADOR LOMELLINI AC2 Obligatorio 8.60 9.00 9.10 8.90 8.65 8.65 52.90 Presencial

Arequipa

 CONTROL TÉCNICO AC3 GAM Lima

100% 95%
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Total

EDUARDO MANRIQUE AC3 Obl+Opc 8.85 11.04 8.60 7.95 8.15 10.34 9.03 10.70 8.70 9.70 9.00 10.50 112.56 Presencial

JOSE JOSE PONCE AC3 Obl+Opc 8.60 11.24 8.45 8.97 7.95 6.84 8.95 11.10 8.85 10.40 8.85 10.37 110.57 Presencial

RODRIGO ALARCON AC3 Obl+Opc 7.50 10.30 8.60 8.50 7.90 9.90 8.30 10.60 8.40 10.50 7.50 9.40 107.40 Presencial

0.00

 CONTROL TÉCNICO AC4 GAM Arequipa

100% 95%
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Total

GIUSSEPI PORTILLO AC4 Obl+Opc 6.40 10.50 3.60 2.70 6.70 7.60 8.60 10.70 7.50 9.50 5.10 9.50 88.40 Presencial

0.00

0.00

0.00
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07/09/2019

07/09/2019

21/09/2019

21/09/2019

Jueces:

Kim Ipenza Juez FIG
Eduardo Velit Juez Nacional
David Figueroa Juez Nacional
Edinson Castillo Juez Nacional
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